
AGENDA DATE: 05/13/10
VENDOR NAME: HEALTHCARE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS NTERNATIONAL

Contract Summary

Description Amount

Original contract Thirty-six month contract for QlikView licenses 
and maintenance

$2,845.42

Amendment No. 1 Administrative amendment to add licenses and 
accompanying maintenance

$38,521.47

Proposed Amendment 
No. 2

Additional licenses and accompanying 
maintenance

$250,737.85

Total Revised Contract Amount $292,104.74


	Page 1

